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9. 4a.m. Orchestral Concert
9.30 Concert Artists10. 0 Devotions: Il, W. Ogier10.15 Classical Arias
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Gardening byCharles Lawrance; Dressing Up _ forChristmas, a talk on Christmas Decora-
tions, by Margaret Hayter (NZBS);The Luck Of the Vails (BBC)
11.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. For the Old Folks
2.30 "CLASSICAL HOUR
Classical Symphony in D, Op. 25

ProkofieffVariations on a Rococo Theme, Op. 33
TchaikovskiPiano Concerto No. 2 in C Minor, Op,

1§ Rachmaninoff3.30 Recital for Two
3.465 Music While You Work4.15 At the Keyboard4.30 Music with David Granville5. 0 Rhythm of the Waltz
5.15 Children’s session
6.45 Irene Stancliffe (soprano)6. 0 Market ReportsFrom Stage and Screen
7. 0 Sports Page7.30 Peopie Look East: InternationalChristmas Carols and Customs, by theMyra Thomson Ensemble (NZBS)7.48 Interlude for Rhythm: Harold‘Smart’s Quartet (BBC)8.5 On Wings of Romance: HenryRudolph’s Harmony Serenaders andJohn McDonald (NZBS)8.30 Picture aes) The Cruel Sea(BBC)9.30 Scottish session (Bill Fell)10. 0 Music by Melachrino10.30 Friday Serenade11.20 Close down

TYG seoBUCKLAND,
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 The World of Opera: Arias andDuets from Operas by Rossini7.37 Music from the Ballet
Gaite Parisienne Offenbach-Rosenthal(Complete score as performed by the
Ballet Russe de Monte Carlo)
15 The Foundations of Mental Health:The psychiatrist sums up the series

(NZBS)
HENRY SHIRLEY (piano)Sonata in C,

SP:
2, No. 3. Beethoven

(Studio
Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)Four Serious Songs, Op. 121 Brahms
George Hopkins (clarinet) 1d OswaldCheesman (piano)
Sonata in F Minor, Op. 120, No. 1

Brahms
(Studio)

9.30 Paroles de France: Fresh Springsof Language, a French-spoken series, in-cluding excerpts from Dictionnaire de
YArgot, 1953; Heartbreak, a poem byJohan Rictus; and a visit to the French
schodlroom (NZBS) ;

10.0 The Marcel Courant En-semble: French Carols
Vocal

10.30 Close down

NYD iasAAUCKLAND, .,
6. Op.m. Meledy Time
6.30 Songs by Tony Martin
5.45 The Harry Breuer Group
6. 0 Lou Preager’ and his Orchestra6.15 The Circus Comes to Town6.30 Light and Bright7. 0 The Mills Brothers
7-15 Manhattan Madecaps
had Experiment

with Time
. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN 970 VHANGAREI309 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report and Tides8.0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-
» mary) ;

es

9.15 Tunes from Kunz
9.30 The Intruder9.45 January’s Daughter
10. 0 Christmas Shoppers’ Session (Lor-raine Rishworth)
10.15 Close down
6.30 p.m. Record Roundabout
ie Pi at a Sports Preview (Eric)7.0 #£=Variety Time716 Dreaming City
7.30 Star Show8.1 News for the Fatmer

8.30 Imperishable Stories: The Wake,
by Donne Byrne, adapted by Oliver A.Gillespie (NZBS)
8.45 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra9. 4 From Our Overseas Library
9.30 Forty Years in Films: An interviewwith Charlie Chaplin (BBC)
9.45 Palace of Varieties (BBC)10.30 Close down

IXH 13 if fAMILTON, m.
¥ O a.m. Breakfast SessionHe Weather Report9.0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton9.30 Songs SentimentalIrish Evergreen40. O The Golden Colt
10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.46 Four Hands on Two Pianos
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-ers’ Guide; The Golden Road; Weekend
"ntertainment Guide; What Women are
Doing; United Nations Guidebook12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast4,2 Scottish Choral Groups1.15 -§ Neapolitan Love Songs1.30 Delia of Four Winds
1.46 Keyboard Virtuosi2.0 Close down
6. 0 Songs You Like6.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
6.30 George Melachrino Presents
6.45 Record Roundabout7.0 Moments of Destiny7.15 Sergeant Crosby7.30 Film Fancies
7.45 Old Tunes-Today’s Favourites8. 0 Review of Prices of Auckland
Provincial Stock Sales (final for year)3.15 Margaret Sinnott (soprano)At the End of the Day O'Keefe
A Heart that’s Free RobynThe Sunshine of Your Smile Ray
O Lovely Night Ronald

8.30 A Case for Cleveland9.4 London Studio Melodies
The Melachrino Orchestra with the Peter
Knight Singers (BBC)
.35 Youth Hostels: A feature by AidanPhillip (BBC)
. O Ballet cialis
Sleeping Princess Tohaikovski
Sylvia Delibes10.30 Close down

YZ scoROTORUA373 m.
9. 4a.m. Melodies
9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street
10. O In Quiet Mood10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 At the Piano: Alfred Cortot10.45 Music While You Work11.15 Richard Crean’s Orchestra
11.30 Excerpts-from Opera12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. usiec While You Work
2.30 Light Pianists
2.45 Robert Wilson (tenor)3. 0 Stanley Black
3.15 Classical Music
North Country Sketches DeliusBallet Suite: Punch and the Child

Arnel4.0 Luton Girls’ Choir
4.15 Accordion Time
4.30 Variety5. 0 Maori Children’s Session (Toria)5.30 Melody Fare6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Recent Releases4-0 Christmas, the Loveliest Time of
the Year, a talk by Nita Dickinson

7.10
7.30
For Our Scottish ListenersChristmas Concerto orelli
Piano Concerto No. 1 in C, Op, 15

Beethoven
8.20 NZBS Storytime: Scoop Merchant,by Alan Whicker
8.30 Band Music
9.30 London Studio Melodies: SidneyTorch with Mona Liter (piano) (BBC)10.0 Strictly for Dancing10.30 Close down

2
5. 0 a.m.
6.30
7.58
Hutt

WELLINGTON
570 ke $26 m
Breakfast Session
Local Weather Conditions
Wairarapa, Wellington

ehValley and Marlborough TeatherForecast9.4
9.30
9.40
10.10
10.30
11. 0
(NZBS;)
mas
Christmas is a Few

The 3DB Orchestra and Soloists
Morning Star: Andres Segovia
Musie While You Work
Devotional Service
Hester’s Diary
Women’s Session: Holiday PackingBruce Petrie suggests Christ-Gifts for Men; All [ Want for

New -Feet, by Gil-lian Squire (NZBS)
11.39 Wariety Fanfare (BBC) (a repeti-tion of Tuesday’s broddcast from 2YA)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: Mozart
Light German Dances
Motet: Exultate Jubilate, K.165Clarinet Concerto in A, K.622

3. 0 The Rajah’s Diamond
3.15 Magic and Moonlight
3.30 Music While You Work* Vv ihree Generations
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. O Piano Time
5.~ Children’s Session: Claude Sander’sGroup of Carol Singers
5.45 Novatime Trio6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report750 Feilding Stock Sales Report7.15 Sports Parade
7.45 Song and Story of the Maort8. 0 Welcome Yule: Carols and Hymns
by the BBC

augers
conducted by Leslie

Woodgate (BBC
8.30 The poe ntch Suite Coates
8.50 Guys and Dolls: A

_
selection by

Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
9.80 Music for Pleasure10. O Rhythm on Record (‘Turntable’)41.20 Close down

QVCgsNELLINGTON,
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Gerard Souzay (baritone), with
Jacqueline Bonneau (piano)
Songs by Schubert

7.22 Trio di Trieste
Piano .Trio No. 7 in B Flat, Op. 97
(Archduke) Beethoven8.0 ‘The Daughters of the Late

Calpnal,a plav by Louis Beachner and Ben Mo
based on a lor? story by katherineMansfleld (BB
9. 0 Ljuba (soprano), with‘the Vienna State Opera Orchestra con-
ducted by Rudolf Moralt
Arias from The Queen.of SpadesTohaikovski
Arias from The Masked Ball Verdi948 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Josef Krips
Symphony No. 4 inE Minor,. 98Brahms

tai i a
10. 0 Types of Personalities: The Repul-sive Type, the final talk by F. L. Combs

(NZBS)
10.143 Kathleen Long (piano)
Impromptu No. 2 in F Minor, Op. 314Nocturne No. 6 in D Flat, Op. 63Faure

10.30 Close down

Qi),AVELLINGTON,.
7. Op.m. Showtime
7.30 Comedy Time
7.45 The Beloved Vagabond
8. 0 Melody Highway
8.15 The Webb Tilton Programme
8.30 Recital for Tyo
9. 0 Serenade
9.30 Inspector West ;

10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

OXG 1010GISBORNE, Je
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.16 The Story of Vivian Lang
9.30 A Man Called Sheppard
9.45 The Deceiver
10. O Christmas Parade
10.15 Close down
6.30 p.m. Strict Tempo Dance Music
6.45 Surprise Endings7.0 Rhythm Time
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Popular Duettists
7.45 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
8. 2 Gisborne Livestock Market Report
8. 4 Donald Peers Show
8.30 Opening Night: Final Curtain, read

y the author, Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)
8.45 Journalist at Large: -Contrast inNorth America, a talk by J. C. Graham

(NZBS)
9. 3 Light Music
9.20 Carols by Candlelight: The AnnualChristmas Festival, from the Band Ro-
tunda, on the banks of the Taraheru
River
10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

Qi 860 »: NAPIER 349 m,
9. 4 am. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Popular Vocalists
10.15 Master Music
10.45 London’s Richer Restaurants, a talk
by Brenda Bell (NZBS) P

11. 0 Music While you Work
11.30 Thanks for the Memory
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 For Our Scottish Listeners
2.55 Light Instrumentalists
3.15 Classical Session
Piano Concerto Bliss

4. 0 Jones Junior
4.30 South of the Border :
5. 0 Children’s Session: Stamp Club;Into the Unknown
5.30 The Crosbys
5.45 Dinner Musie2. -@ For the Sportsman
7.30 Will These Be Hits?
7.47 Melody Market8.30 Take It From Here -(BRC)
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin9.54 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

FOLLOW THE ROYAL TOUR with "The
Listener." Ask your Newsagent to reserve a

copy each week.
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CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3VA, 4YA. 1YZ, 2¥YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, DECEMBER 14
9. 4am Speech Training and Poetry for Juniors.

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 15
9. 4am. School Break-up Ceremony.

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 16
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 A Christmas Play, ~

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 18
9. 4a.m. Scenes from "A Christmas Carol" (2).
9.19 Christmas Music.SA

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News, Breakfast Session
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z News
9.15 The Queen’s Homes: Sandringham
House, a talk by Hector Bolitho


